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ORIG IN A L FOR RECIPIENTTAX INVOICE

lnvoice S:

tNv-25-26/t:i9
lnvolce Date:

26Oec2025

Drre Dale:

26Dec2025v
P L TRADING
GSTIN: 36ACQPJ9945DlZ5
5-5-13/3, Ground to 2nd rloor , Distillery Road,
Secunderabad
Hyderabad, TELANGANA, 500003
Mobile: +91 8639678007

Eway Bill #:

142302251345
VehideNumb€r:
TSO9Ut,1922GJstomer Details:

MOI, H(ruSNG PvT LlD
Mod tlouCng Prlv.t6 Umh6d
GSTIN: 36AADCM59O6D2ZO
Hlllng Address:
5 4 187 3 and 4,2nd lloor, Soham Mansion
M G Road. Secunderabad
Hyderabad, TELANGANA, 500003
Ph:405335551

Shippang Add,ess:
MODI HOUSING PRIVATE LIMITED
MHPL@GV STORES
TURKAPALLY SHAMEERPET
Secuhderabad, TELANGANA, 500016

IRN: 3aa16a8824e2dc3rl267ddf gbc3t5tc43623356r s378455lcDba2td5O7c34ee
Actnowledgeheht Numbet, oate. 11252a257 771A15, 26t121202s O1:2O:OO PM

Relerence:

PO NO:202512'11030

g Item HSN/SAC Rate / hem Disc (9{) ./*v Taxeble value

3S171010

o- {oJ
lNr*r

3,050.00

o05l ++
RD

1 15 METRE RNL HOSE WTH SSBIND.
ED SS COUPLERS MAII FEMALE

1r,,1Rrl d

lk lr:}}61 Ix:,ar I ltl.

E

3

36 NOS '1,09,800.0-

0
19,764.00

('t8o6l
1,29,564.00

Totalllems/Qty:1/36
Taxaue Amount

cGsT g.OX

sGsT LOX

tl,09,aoo.oo
t9,aaz.q,
a9,aa2.oo

S ign:Rcccivcd By :

1A-l

Total T1,29,564.00
Total amount (in words): INR One Lakh, Twenty-Nine Thousand, Five Hundred And Sixty-Four Rupees Only

Total Tar AmouhtHSN/SAC

19764.0039171010 109800.00

Rate

9%

CentralTax

Amount

9,882.00

State/UT Tax

Amount

9,882.00

Rate

9%

19764.00s,882.00 9.8A2.00TOTAL 1,09.800.00

Amount Payable: t1,29,564.OO

For P L TRAOING

(-'\'.\

BankDetails:

Bank:

Account #:
IFSC Code:

Branch:

Bank ot Baroda

66520200000457
BARBODBRPRO

RP ROAD,SECUNDERAEAD

Tems and cdditions:
GOODS ONCE SOLD WILL NOT 8E TAKEN BACK OR RETURNED UNDER ANY CIRCU.

MSTANCES WHATSOEVER.
36% PA WILL BE CHARGED IF NOI PAID WITNIN DUE DATEINTER

AD JURISDICTION ONLY

Noteai

SHIPPED DIRECTLY TO BEGUMPET SITE
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Place of Supply:

36.TELANGANA

Dispatch From:
P L TRADING

5-5-13/3, Ground to 2nd floor
Distillery Road, Secunderabad
Hyderabad, TELANGANA. 500003

Taxablo value

aulho 2ed Signatory


